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Rang  Turnerin
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Meier Deborah
Gehrig Olivia
Bauch Paulina
Baumann Sara
Muller Sara

* Deubelbeiss Carol
*  Freyenmuth Rahel
* Dossegger Céline
* Rohr Anna
Humbel Jana-Maria
Wanzenried Elena
Zubler Lisa
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Borner Kathrin
Hauptli Alix

Vis Fabienne
Saxer Xenia
Stdckli Sarina
Schirmann Martina
Lickel Michelle
Wyss Sarina
Reich Lena
Leuthard Andrea
Nadig Aline
Brenner Stephanie
Maier Nathalie
Dumont Stefanie
Gerber Csenge
Klnzli Fabienne
Syfrig Lea
Burger Sara
Quird Rocigelis
Diebold Valeri
Riner Jana

Dubi Saskia
Wellenberg Tina
Galster Ellen
Laube Nadja
Wink Joana
Ishteiwy Amira
Kalt Vera
Vincenzi Luna
Zeindler Gioia
Suter Anna
Burkard Michelle
Fischer Linda
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OFFICE TECHNOLOGY

Jg
2000
1999
2001
1999
2001
2000
2001
2000
1999
1998
1999
1999
2000
1999
2001
1999
2001
2000
2000
2001
2000
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
2000
1998
2000
2000
2001
2001
2002
2000
1997
2001
1999
1998
2002
1999
1998
2000
2002
1999
1999
2000

Verein

Getu Uerkheim
Getu Uerkheim
Getu Kleindéttingen
DTV Obersiggenthal
BTV Aarau

Getu Uerkheim

BTV Aarau

TV Lenzburg

TV Lenzburg

Getu Brittnau
Geréteriege Koblenz
BTV Aarau

Getu Brittnau

BTV Aarau
Entfelden

TV Lenzburg

BTV Aarau

BTV Aarau

TSV Rohrdorf

Getu Kleindéttingen
BTV Aarau

TV Lenzburg

TV Wohlen

BTV Aarau

TV Lenzburg
Geréteriege Sulz
BTV Aarau
Geréateriege Schinznach-Dorf
Getu Kleinddttingen
EGT Sarmenstorf
TSV Rohrdorf
Entfelden

TSV Rohrdorf
Geréteriege Sulz
DTV Obersiggenthal
BTV Aarau

TV Lenzburg

SVL Sportvereine Lengnau
Geréteriege Koblenz
TV Lenzburg

Getu Kleinddéttingen
TV Wohlen

TSV Rohrdorf
Geréteriege Koblenz
Getu Muri

TSV Rohrdorf
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Rangliste Kategorie 4

Verband
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG

L
WIDMER

GRANICHEN

RE
9.50
9.40
9.35
8.95
9.35
9.20
9.40
9.25
9.30
9.10
9.20
9.10
8.60
9.15
9.10
8.95
9.25
9.40
9.05
9.10
8.95
9.10
8.50
9.15
8.65
8.30
8.90
8.50
8.60
8.95
9.15
8.55
9.15
8.90
9.05
9.05
8.80
8.70
8.90
8.80
9.00
8.60
8.20
9.00
8.20
8.95

BO
9.50
9.30
9.55
9.15
9.05
9.20
9.35
8.90
8.95
9.05
9.25
9.15
9.15
9.30
9.05
9.30
8.95
9.50
9.20
9.35
9.20
9.00
8.85
8.85
8.80
9.30
8.95
9.20
9.30
8.95
9.10
8.65
8.65
8.75
8.20
9.10
8.90
9.05
8.95
8.95
9.10
8.85
8.90
8.70
8.45
8.25

RI
9.35
9.50
9.00
9.45
9.35
9.40
9.00
9.10
9.00
9.20
9.15
9.10
9.35
9.00
8.85
9.45
9.45
8.75
9.15
9.05
8.95
8.85
9.15
9.00
9.00
8.60
8.95
9.10
8.80
8.80
8.50
9.15
8.95
8.55
9.10
8.55
9.00
8.95
8.70
9.10
9.15
8.85
8.80
8.30
9.00
8.90

SP
9.60
9.55
9.50
9.65
9.20
9.00
9.00
9.40
9.35
9.15
8.90
9.10
9.25
8.85
9.30
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.60
8.50
8.90
8.95
9.15
8.60
9.10
9.35
8.70
8.65
8.75
8.75
8.70
9.00
8.60
9.10
8.90
8.55
8.40
8.40
8.55
8.15
7.70
8.55
8.90
8.80
9.10
8.50

Total
37.95
37.75
37.40
37.20
36.95
36.80
36.75
36.65
36.60
36.50
36.50
36.45
36.35
36.30
36.30
36.20
36.15
36.15
36.00
36.00
36.00
35.90
35.65
35.60
35.55
35.55
35.50
35.45
35.45
35.45
35.45
35.35
35.35
35.30
35.25
35.25
35.10
35.10
35.10
35.00
34.95
34.85
34.80
34.80
34.75
34.60
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65
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67
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69
70
70
70
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74
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76
77
77
79
80
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81
83
84
85
85
87
87
89
90
91
92
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2012

Turnerin

Buhler Linda

Salihi Pranvera
Naf Julia
Rennhard Laila
Lehner Corina
Braker Noélle
Bohler Andrina
Kaufeler Sara
Rufenacht Lucie
Christen Chantal
Rudiger Janina
Oeschger Melanie
Aumiller Jana
Oertig Jennifer
Obrist Alissa

Brack Julia
Weibel Vera
Christen Alexandra
Micic Biljana
Zimmermann Tanja
von Arx Michaela
Alken Kimberley
Mukherjee Ambika
Vontobel Sara
Widmann Selina
Kiefer Michelle
Bollhalder Natalie
Benz Andrea
Bochsler Marion
Frischknecht Natalie
Heuberger Nadine
Zumsteg Lea
Mller Jessica
Baldinger Muriel
Kleinemeier Annika
Fricker Leandra
Durr Sarah

Luzio Andrina
Staehelin Seraina
Weber Leonie
Wouters Yaelle
Fricker Fabienne
Rey Michelle
Maier Janina

Stoll Pascale
Burggraf Laura

AT GLE;

Jg
1998
1997
1997
1998
1999
1999
2000
2002
1999
1998
2000
2000
2000
1998
1999
1999
2000
1999
1997
1999
2000
2000
1998
1999
2000
2002
2001
2000
1998
1998
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
1997
1999
2000
2000
2001
1999
1998
2000
1998
2000
1998

Verein

Satus Gréanichen
DTV Obersiggenthal
Getu Muri

DTV Obersiggenthal
Satus Gréanichen
EGT Sarmenstorf
TV Lenzburg

DTV Wettingen STV
DTV Wettingen STV
Satus Gréanichen
Satus Gréanichen
TSV Rohrdorf

TV Lenzburg

TV Lenzburg

Geréateriege Schinznach-Dorf

Satus Grénichen
Entfelden

Geréteriege Koblenz
DTV Obersiggenthal
SVL Sportvereine Lengnau
Getu Villmergen-Dottikon
STV Untersiggenthal
STV Untersiggenthal
Entfelden

Gerateturnen Mohlin
Entfelden

Getu Kleindéttingen

DTV Wettingen STV
STV Untersiggenthal
Satus Grénichen
Geréteriege Sulz
Geréteriege Sulz
Geréateriege Sulz

SVL Sportvereine Lengnau
Gerateturnen Mohlin
Getu Wolflinswil

STV Untersiggenthal
Getu Villmergen-Dottikon
TV Lenzburg

DTV Wettingen STV
Gerateturnen Mohlin
Getu Wolflinswil

EGT Sarmenstorf

Getu Wolflinswil
Gerateriege Sulz

Getu Wolflinswil
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Rangliste Kategorie 4

Verband
SATUS
AG
AG
AG
SATUS
AG
AG
AG
AG
SATUS
SATUS
AG
AG
AG
AG
SATUS
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
SATUS
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
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GRANICHEN

RE
8.10
8.65
9.00
8.85
8.05
8.25
7.60
8.50
8.30
9.00
8.30
8.80
9.00
8.50
8.55
8.70
8.20
8.25
8.65
8.50
8.00
8.30
7.75
8.60
8.25
7.95
8.40
8.35
7.90
8.15
7.60
7.95
8.40
8.00
8.45
8.50
7.85
7.85
8.25
8.45
7.60
8.40
7.60
7.75
7.70
7.95

BO
8.95
8.35
8.70
8.50
9.15
9.20
8.80
8.85
8.40
8.00
8.60
8.55
8.75
8.45
8.80
8.60
8.95
8.80
8.20
9.10
8.40
8.50
8.50
8.20
8.45
8.90
8.75
8.05
8.25
8.15
8.55
8.55
8.70
8.30
8.00
8.15
8.10
8.60
8.30
8.00
8.05
8.50
7.95
8.05
8.10
7.90

RI
9.20
9.20
8.50
9.05
8.70
8.60
9.00
8.70
9.10
8.65
8.55
8.45
8.65
9.10
8.65
8.95
8.60
8.90
8.75
8.25
8.90
8.60
8.75
8.95
8.70
8.35
8.75
8.60
8.95
9.10
8.65
8.45
8.30
8.75
8.85
8.80
8.95
8.55
8.60
8.45
8.65
8.60
8.65
8.90
8.45
8.35

SP
8.25
8.30
8.30
8.05
8.50
8.30
8.90
8.25
8.45
8.60
8.80
8.45
7.80
8.10
8.15
7.85
8.35
8.10
8.40
8.15
8.65
8.45
8.80
8.00
8.35
8.55
7.80
8.65
8.50
8.10
8.50
8.35
7.85
8.15
7.85
7.70
8.10
7.85
7.65
7.90
8.35
7.15
8.30
7.75
8.15
7.90

Total
34.50
34.50
34.50
34.45
34.40
34.35
34.30
34.30
34.25
34.25
34.25
34.25
34.20
34.15
34.15
34.10
34.10
34.05
34.00
34.00
33.95
33.85
33.80
33.75
33.75
33.75
33.70
33.65
33.60
33.50
33.30
33.30
33.25
33.20
33.15
33.15
33.00
32.85
32.80
32.80
32.65
32.65
32.50
32.45
32.40
32.10
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Rang  Turnerin Jg Verein Verband RE BO RI SP Total
93 Keller Sina 1999 STV Untersiggenthal AG 7.20 820 855 8.05 32.00
94 Locher Michelle 2000 Getu Villmergen-Dottikon AG 740 830 805 7.95 31.70
95 Ruppen Alina 1999 TV Wirenlos AG 700 6.75 7.00 7.70 28.45

% mﬁ wmmsnik- SWISSLOS

OFFICE TECHNOLOGY GRANICHEN Sportfonds Aargau

Sonntag, 6. Mai 2012 Seite 3von 3


SCA
Hervorheben


